PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Holly Township Resolution 2007-02

Description	Per Unit	Number	Total
Registration of Plumbing Contractor/Master	\$ 15.00		
Journeymen	\$15.00		
Total permit fee for new single family dwelling (Includes	\$275.00		
two inspections.) up to and including two full baths.			
Additional baths will be charged at a per fixture fee.			
Water and sewer fees are not included in the flat rate.			
COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND OTHER RESIDI	ENTIAL:		
Base permit fee (one inspection) plus any of the	\$75.00		
following items (Required):			
Addition Inspections and Reinspections	\$65.00		
Fixtures, each	\$8.00		
Stacks, Vents and Conductors, each	\$8.00		
Water Connected Appliance & Equip, each	\$8.00		
Floor Drains, Special Drains & Trap, each	\$8.00		
Laboratory, Hospital, Clinic Fixtures, each	\$10.00		
Sill Cocks, each	\$5.00		
Sub-Soil Drains (Weeping Tile) each	\$10.00		
Crock to Iron, each	\$10.00		
Sump Pumps, Sewage Ejectors, each	\$10.00		
Gas Piping, each	\$10.00		
Residential Water Distribution Piping	\$10.00		
Residential Water Distribution Piping over 2"	\$30.00		
Commercial Water Distribution Piping 1 ¼ "- 1 ½"	\$25.00		
Commercial Water Distribution Piping Over 1 ½"	\$40.00		
Sewers (sanitary, storm or combined) less than 6", each	\$5.00		
Sewers (sanitary, storm or combined) 6" and over, each	\$25.00		
Manholes, catch basins	\$5.00		
Sewers, each	\$15.00		
Water Service, each	\$15.00		
Water Meter, each	\$10.00		
Sprinkler Meter, each	\$10.00		
Minimum Alternations	\$10.00		
Connection – Bldg Drain Sewer	\$15.00		
ADDITIONAL FEES EXEMPT FROM BASE FEE:		I	
Plumbing Plan Review per hour and fraction thereof	\$65.00		
Inspection Pertaining to Sale of Property	\$75.00		
Special Inspections and any not covered above – per hour	\$65.00		
New Mobile Home in mobile home park	\$65.00		
Expired Plumbing Permit Renewal Fee:	+ 32.00	I.	
• Renewing permits before expiration - \$75.00 or 25% of permit	fee, whichever	· is greater	

- Renewing permits within 90 days after expiration \$75.00 or 50% of permit fee, whichever is greater.
- Permits renewed after 90 days after expiration 100% of permit fee

TOTAL – Make checks payable to HOLLY TOWNSHIP

\$